

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 2975/2014

RAJAT DUA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay and office report)

Date : 11/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shree Pal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Aviral Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks time is granted to the learned counsel for
the respondents to file the counter affidavit.

List on 28.11.2014.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar